IKnutstorp Juni
04 Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 Km ._._.
Nuke 2A 6/16/2013 12:00. ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:05:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:40.624 +38.748 12:18:32.778 5 1:04.919 +1.834 12:11:02.644
(17) Kim Rees Jensen 12 1:02.903 +1.027 12:19:35.681 6 1:40.878 +37.793 12:12:43.522
1 12:06:40.885 13 1:02.032 +0.156 12:20:37.713 7 1:03.847 +0.762 12:13:47.369
2 1:01.568 +0.384 12:07:42.453 14 1:01.911 +0.035 12:21:39.624 8 1:03.765 +0.680 12:14:51.134
3 1:01.480 +0.296 12:08:43.933 15 1:02.295 +0.419 12:22:41.919 9 1:03.938 +0.853 12:15:55.072
4 1:01.514 +0.330 12:09:45.447 16 1:02.416 +0.540 12:23:44.335 10 1:03.963 +0.878 12:16:59.035
5 1:04.565 +3.381 12:10:50.012 11 1:34.678 +31.593 12:18:33.713
6 1:50.941 +49.757 12:12:40.953 (26) Chris Carlsen 12 1:04.005 +0.920 12:19:37.718
7 1:01.971 +0.787 12:13:42.924 1 12:06:44.357 13 1:03.085 12:20:40.803
8 1:01.469 +0.285 12:14:44.393 2 1:03.099 +0.985 12:07:47.456 14 1:03.273 +0.188 12:21:44.076
9 1:01.523 +0.339 12:15:45.916 3 1:03.187 +1.073 12:08:50.643 15 1:03.530 +0.445 12:22:47.606
10 1:01.533 +0.349 12:16:47.449 4 1:03.057 +0.943 12:09:53.700 16 1:03.552 +0.467 12:23:51.158
1 1:44.544 +43.360 12:18:31.993 5 1:05.837 +3.723 12:10:59.537
12 1:01.358 +0.174 12:19:33.351 6 1:42.878 +40.764 12:12:42.415 (69) Michael Barth
13 1:01.226 +0.042 12:20:34.577 7 1:02.544 +0.430 12:13:44.959 1 12:06:47.575
14 1:01.265 +0.081 12:21:35.842 8 1:02.610 +0.496 12:14:47.569 2 1:05.577 +2.156 12:07:53.152
15 1:01.267 +0.083 12:22:37.109 9 1:02.114 12:15:49.683 3 1:05.050 +1.629 12:08:58.202
16 1:01.184 12:23:38.293 10 1:02.367 +0.253 12:16:52.050 4 1:04.382 +0.961 12:10:02.584
11 1:40.412 +38.298 12:18:32.462 5 1:10.492 +7.071 12:11:13.076
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 12 1:03.516 +1.402 12:19:35.978 6 1:32.314 +28.893 12:12:45.390
1 12:06:42.963 13 1:02.883 +0.769 12:20:38.861 7 1:04.456 +1.035 12:13:49.846
2 1:01.953 +0.897 12:07:44.916 14 1:03.019 +0.905 12:21:41.880 8 1:04.730 +1.309 12:14:54.576
3 1:02.806 +1.750 12:08:47.722 15 1:02.844 +0.730 12:22:44.724 9 1:03.941 +0.520 12:15:58.517
4 1:02.557 +1.501 12:09:50.279 16 1:02.413 +0.299 12:23:47.137 10 1:03.622 +0.201 12:17:02.139
5 1:03.934 +2.878 12:10:54.213 11 1:32.900 +29.479 12:18:35.039
6 1:47.052 +45.996 12:12:41.265 (30) Martin Iver Pedersen 12 1:04.474 +1.053 12:19:39.513
7 1:01.799 +0.743 12:13:43.064 1 12:06:43.661 13 1:04.383 +0.962 12:20:43.896
8 1:01.056 12:14:44.120 2 1:04.507 +1.947 12:07:48.168 14 1:04.393 +0.972 12:21:48.289
9 1:01.722 +0.666 12:15:45.842 3 1:03.090 +0.530 12:08:51.258 15 1:03.421 12:22:51.710
10 1:01.293 +0.237 12:16:47.135 4 1:03.254 +0.694 12:09:54.512 16 1:03.517 +0.096 12:23:55.227
1 1:44.619 +43.563 12:18:31.754 5 1:05.553 +2.993 12:11:00.065
12 1:01.365 +0.309 12:19:33.119 6 1:42.469 +39.909 12:12:42.534 (226) Jeff Carlsen
13 1:01.209 +0.153 12:20:34.328 7 1:03.616 +1.056 12:13:46.150 1 12:06:45.887
14 1:01.612 +0.556 12:21:35.940 8 1:03.360 +0.800 12:14:49.510 2 1:04.847 +1.301 12:07:50.734
15 1:01.636 +0.580 12:22:37.576 9 1:02.717 +0.157 12:15:52.227 3 1:04.266 +0.720 12:08:55.000
16 1:01.838 +0.782 12:23:39.414 10 1:02.601 +0.041 12:16:54.828 4 1:04.158 +0.612 12:09:59.158
11 1:38.317 +35.757 12:18:33.145 5 1:08.540 +4.994 12:11:07.698
(19) mike kristiansen 12 1:03.356 +0.796 12:19:36.501 6 1:36.994 +33.448 12:12:44.692
1 12:06:41.547 13 1:02.560 12:20:39.061 7 1:03.765 +0.219 12:13:48.457
2 1:02.979 +1.072 12:07:44.526 14 1:03.755 +1.195 12:21:42.816 8 1:03.546 12:14:52.003
3 1:02.949 +1.042 12:08:47.475 15 1:02.985 +0.425 12:22:45.801 9 1:03.864 +0.318 12:15:55.867
4 1:02.735 +0.828 12:09:50.210 16 1:03.157 +0.597 12:23:48.958 10 1:03.865 +0.319 12:16:59.732
5 1:03.873 +1.966 12:10:54.083 11 1:34.666 +31.120 12:18:34.398
6 1:47.020 +45.113 12:12:41.103 (76) Benjamin Andersen 12 1:04.679 +1.133 12:19:39.077
7 1:03.426 +1.519 12:13:44.529 1 12:06:42.005 13 1:03.725 +0.179 12:20:42.802
8 1:02.411 +0.504 12:14:46.940 2 1:02.845 +0.473 12:07:44.850 14 1:04.239 +0.693 12:21:47.041
9 1:02.107 +0.200 12:15:49.047 3 1:03.166 +0.794 12:08:48.016 15 1:04.210 +0.664 12:22:51.251
10 1:02.211 +0.304 12:16:51.258 4 1:02.771 +0.399 12:09:50.787 16 1:04.369 +0.823 12:23:55.620
1 1:40.835 +38.928 12:18:32.093 5 1:07.635 +5.263 12:10:58.422
12 1:03.173 +1.266 12:19:35.266 6 1:43.629 +41.257 12:12:42.051 (96) Viktor Osberg
13 1:02.041 +0.134 12:20:37.307 7 1:03.625 +1.253 12:13:45.676 1 12:06:46.995
14 1:01.907 12:21:39.214 8 1:02.372 12:14:48.048 2 1:05.721 +2.173 12:07:52.716
15 1:02.312 +0.405 12:22:41.526 9 1:02.777 +0.405 12:15:50.825 3 1:03.548 12:08:56.264
16 1:02.489 +0.582 12:23:44.015 10 1:.03.011 +0.639 12:16:53.836 4 1:03.751 +0.203 12:10:00.015
11 1:39.282 +36.910 12:18:33.118 5 1:09.886 +6.338 12:11:09.901
(16) Christoffer Gath 12 1:03.809 +1.437 12:19:36.927 6 1:34.967 +31.419 12:12:44.868
1 12:06:42.912 13 1:02.679 +0.307 12:20:39.606 7 1:04.585 +1.037 12:13:49.453
2 1:02.497 +0.621 12:07:45.409 14 1:03.550 +1.178 12:21:43.156 8 1:03.938 +0.390 12:14:53.391
3 1:03.018 +1.142 12:08:48.427 15 1:03.194 +0.822 12:22:46.350 9 1:03.861 +0.313 12:15:57.252
4 1:02.474 +0.598 12:09:50.901 16 1:03.051 +0.679 12:23:49.401 10 1:03.563 +0.015 12:17:00.815
5 1:07.764 +5.888 12:10:58.665 11 1:33.751 +30.203 12:18:34.566
6 1:43.592 +41.716 12:12:42.257 (128) Jan Mandelid 12 1:04.678 +1.130 12:19:39.244
7 1:03.687 +1.811 12:13:45.944 1 12:06:45.548 13 1:04.413 +0.865 12:20:43.657
8 1:02.242 +0.366 12:14:48.186 2 1:04.678 +1.593 12:07:50.226 14 1:04.379 +0.831 12:21:48.036
9 1:01.876 12:15:50.062 3 1:03.833 +0.748 12:08:54.059 15 1:03.933 +0.385 12:22:51.969
10 1:02.092 +0.216 12:16:52.154 4 1:03.666 +0.581 12:09:57.725 16 1:04.424 +0.876 12:23:56.393
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IKnutstorp Juni
04 Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 Km ._._.
Nuke 2A 6/16/2013 12:00. ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:05:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:27.468 +22.009 12:18:36.598 5 1:10.058 +4.580 12:11:22.245
(71) John Haj 12 1:05.944 +0.485 12:19:42.542 6 1:27.368 +21.890 12:12:49.613
T 17:06:45.182 13 1:05.776 +0.317 12:20:48.318 7 1:06.558 +1.080 12:13:56.171
2 1:04.393 +1.276 12:07:49.575 14 1:05.529 +0.070 12:21:53.847 8 1:06.882 +1.404 12:15:03.053
3 1:03.791 +0.674 12:08:53.366 15 1:05.615 +0.156 12:22:59.462 9 1:06.598 +1.120 12:16:09.651
4 1:03.807 +0.690 12:09:57.173 16 1:05.811 +0.352 12:24:05.273 10 1:06.145 +0.667 12:17:15.796
5 1:04.916 +1.799 12:11:02.089 1 1:22.592 +17.114 12:18:38.388
6 1:41.258 +38.141 12:12:43.347 (52) Ivan Saaby Hansen 12 1:07.064 +1.586 12:19:45.452
7 1:04.386 +1.269 12:13:47.733 1 12:06:48.877 13 1:05.478 12:20:50.930
8 1:03.117 12:14:50.850 2 1:06.854 +1.435 12:07:55.731 14 1:06.421 +0.943 12:21:57.351
9 1:03.243 +0.126 12:15:54.093 3 1:06.650 +1.231 12:09:02.381 15 1:06.792 +1.314 12:23:04.143
10 1:03.409 +0.292 12:16:57.502 4 1:06.940 +1.521 12:10:09.321 16 1:06.982 +1.504 12:24:11.125
1 1:36.089 +32.972 12:18:33.591 5 1:06.661 +1.242 12:11:15.982
12 1:05.176 +2.059 12:19:38.767 6 1:30.724 +25.305 12:12:46.706 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard
13 1:04.948 +1.831 12:20:43.715 7 1:06.149 +0.730 12:13:52.855 1 12:06:47.959
14 1:04.724 +1.607 12:21:48.439 8 1:05.534 +0.115 12:14:58.389 2 1:07.494 +1.427 12:07:55.453
15 1:03.828 +0.711 12:22:52.267 9 1:05.536 +0.117 12:16:03.925 3 1:06.877 +0.810 12:09:02.330
16 1:04.140 +1.023 12:23:56.407 10 1:05.419 12:17:09.344 4 1:06.830 +0.763 12:10:09.160
11 1:27.643 +22.224 12:18:36.987 5 1:07.769 +1.702 12:11:16.929
(95) Tobias Stenholm 12 1:06.032 +0.613 12:19:43.019 6 1:30.423 +24.356 12:12:47.352
T 120647 137 13 1:05.547 +0.128 12:20:48.566 7 1:07.185 +1.118 12:13:54,537
2 1:06.072 +2.075 12:07:53.209 14 1:05.521 +0.102 12:21:54.087 8 1:06.067 12:15:00.604
3 1:04.498 +0.501 12:08:57.707 15 1:05.533 +0.114 12:22:59.620 9 1:07.308 +1.241 12:16:07.912
4 1:05.163 +1.166 12:10:02.870 16 1:06.064 +0.645 12:24:05.684 10 1:06.802 +0.735 12:17:14.714
5 1:10.315 +6.318 12:11:13.185 1 1:23.305 +17.238 12:18:38.019
6 1:32.350 +28.353 12:12:45.535 (34) Mike Kofoed 12 1:07.286 +1.219 12:19:45.305
7 1:04.640 +0.643 12:13:50.175 1 12:06:48.943 13 1:07.039 +0.972 12:20:52.344
8 1:04.102 +0.105 12:14:54.277 2 1:06.894 +1.518 12:07:55.837 14 1:06.853 +0.786 12:21:59.197
9 1:04.877 +0.880 12:15:59.154 3 1:06.908 +1.532 12:09:02.745 15 1:06.515 +0.448 12:23:05.712
10 1:03.997 12:17:03.151 4 1:06.870 +1.494 12:10:09.615 16 1:06.148 +0.081 12:24:11.860
1 1:32.113 +28.116 12:18:35.264 5 1:08.107 +2.731 12:11:17.722
12 1:04.883 +0.886 12:19:40.147 6 1:30.220 +24.844 12:12:47.942 (210) Robert Petersen
13 1:04.335 +0.338 12:20:44.482 7 1:05.376 12:13:53.318 1 12:06:50.050
14 1:04.639 +0.642 12:21:49.121 8 1:05.593 +0.217 12:14:58.911 2 1:07.249 +0.418 12:07:57.299
15 1:04.063 +0.066 12:22:53.184 9 1:05.469 +0.093 12:16:04.380 3 1:07.269 +0.438 12:09:04.568
16 1:04.231 +0234  12:23:57.415 10 1:05.458 *0.082  12:17:09.838 4 1:07.044 +0213  12:10:11.612
1 1:27.589 +22.213 12:18:37.427 5 1:09.049 +2.218 12:11:20.661
(71) Olav Austad 12 1:05.635 +0.259 12:19:43.062 6 1:28.655 +21.824 12:12:49.316
1 12:06.49.026 13 1:05.765 +0.389 12:20:48.827 7 1:07.747 +0.916 12:13:57.063
2 1:05.450 +1.505 12:07:54.476 14 1:05.626 +0.250 12:21:54.453 8 1:06.831 12:15:03.894
3 1:05.542 +1.597 12:09:00.018 15 1:05.611 +0.235 12:23:00.064 9 1:07.348 +0.517 12:16:11.242
2 1:05.029 +1.084 12:10:05.047 16 1:05.716 +0.340 12:24:05.780 10 1:07.947 +1.116 12:17:19.189
5 1:11.108 +7.163 12:11:16.155
6 1:30.912 +26.967 12:12:47.067 (82) Morten Overgaard
7 1:05.294 +1.349 12:13:52.361 1 12:06:49.589
8 1:05.499 +1.554 12:14:57.860 2 1:06.960 +1.658 12:07:56.549
9 1:03.945 12:16:01.805 3 1:06.638 +1.336 12:09:03.187
10 1:04.444 +0.499 12:17:06.249 4 1:06.668 +1.366 12:10:09.855
1 1:29.446 +25.501 12:18:35.695 5 1:09.296 +3.994 12:11:19.151
12 1:04.912 +0.967 12:19:40.607 6 1:29.193 +23.801 12:12:48.344
13 1:04.448 +0.503 12:20:45.055 7 1:06.378 +1.076 12:13:54.722
14 1:04.704 +0.759 12:21:49.759 8 1:06.170 +0.868 12:15:00.892
15 1:04.399 +0.454 12:22:54.158 9 1:06.163 +0.861 12:16:07.055
16 1:04.732 +0.787 12:23:58.890 10 1:05.596 +0.294 12:17:12.651
1 1:24.900 +19.598 12:18:37.551
(53) Rune Romdal 12 1:06.103 +0.801 12:19:43.654
1 12:06:46.700 13 1:05.302 12:20:48.956
2 1:06.422 +0.963 12:07:53.122 14 1:05.492 +0.190 12:21:54.448
3 1:06.435 +0.976 12:08:59.557 15 1:05.873 +0.571 12:23:00.321
4 1:06.210 +0.751 12:10:05.767 16 1:07.166 +1.864 12:24:07.487
5 1:10.197 +4.738 12:11:15.964
6 1:30.339 +24.880 12:12:46.303 (421) Martin Christiansen
7 1:05.746 +0.287 12:13:52.049 1 12:06:50.954
8 1:05.459 12:14:57.508 2 1:07.200 +1.722 12:07:58.154
9 1:05.801 +0.342 12:16:03.309 3 1:06.850 +1.372 12:09:05.004
10 1:05.821 +0.362 12:17:09.130 4 1:07.183 +1.705 12:10:12.187
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